Industrial Ethernet Soultions
Features
10/100T (X) to Multi-Mode SC Type
Fiber Optic Media Converter
10/100T (X) to Single-Mode SC Type
Fiber Optic Media Converter
Specifications
Communications

EKI-2541ML
EKI-2541SL
Ordering Information
Model Number Description Wavelength Transmission Distance
EKI-2541ML-EU-AE 10/100T(X) to Fiber Converter, Multi-mode, SC connector (EU Adapter) 1310 nm 2 km
EKI-2541ML-UK-AE 10/100T(X) to Fiber Converter, Multi-mode, SC connector (UK Adapter) 1310 nm 2 km
EKI-2541ML-US-AE 10/100T(X) to Fiber Converter, Multi-mode, SC connector (US Adapter) 1310 nm 2 km
EKI-2541SL-EU-AE 10/100T(X) to Fiber Converter, Single-mode, SC connector (EU Adapter) 1310 nm 40 km
EKI-2541SL-UK-AE 10/100T(X) to Fiber Converter, Single-mode, SC connector (UK Adapter) 1310 nm 40 km
EKI-2541SL-US-AE 10/100T(X) to Fiber Converter, Single-mode, SC connector (US Adapter) 1310 nm 40 km
23
.0
0
75.58